
オリジナルうまい棒　新送料一覧（2021/4/1から）※税込金額

50本

本州　新料金

北海道　新料金

沖縄県　新料金

8050本～8200本 8250本～8400本 8450本～8600本 8650本～8800本 8850本～9000本

6050本～6200本 6250本～6400本 6450本～6600本 6650本～6800本 6850本～7000本

4050本～4200本 4250本～4400本 4450本～4600本 4650本～4800本 4850本～5000本

450本～600本 650本～800本 850本～1000本

1050本～1200本 1250本～1400本 1450本～1600本 1650本～1800本 1850本～2000本

100本～300本 350本～400本

9050本～9200本 9250本～9400本 9450本～9600本 9650本～9800本 9850本～10000本

7050本～7200本 7250本～7400本 7450本～7600本 7650本～7800本 7850本～8000本

5050本～5200本 5250本～5400本 5450本～5600本 5650本～5800本 5850本～6000本

3050本～3200本 3250本～3400本 3450本～3600本 3650本～3800本 3850本～4000本

2650本～2800本 2850本～3000本

本州　新料金

2050本～2200本 2250本～2400本 2450本～2600本

北海道　新料金

沖縄県　新料金

本州　新料金

北海道　新料金

沖縄県　新料金

本州　新料金

北海道　新料金

沖縄県　新料金

本州　新料金

本州　新料金

北海道　新料金

沖縄県　新料金

北海道　新料金

沖縄県　新料金

本州　新料金

北海道　新料金

沖縄県　新料金

本州　新料金

北海道　新料金

沖縄県　新料金

本州　新料金

沖縄県　新料金

北海道　新料金

沖縄県　新料金

本州　新料金

北海道　新料金

990550

660

5,170 7,700

4,290

7,700

11,440

14,850

18,590

24,200

25,740

29,150

32,890 33,440 34,320 34,870 35,750

41,25040,370

243,100 247,500

39,600

237,600

38,72037,950

227,700 233,200

33,770

203,500 207,900 213,400 217,800 223,300

34,650 35,420 36,300 37,070

30,030 30,580 31,460 32,010

29,700

178,200 183,700 188,100 193,600 198,000

30,470 31,350 32,120 33,000

26,290 27,170 27,720 28,600

25,520

154,000 158,400 163,900 168,300 173,800

26,400 27,170 28,050 28,820

22,880 23,430 24,310 24,860

21,450

128,700 134,200 138,600 144,100 148,500

22,220 23,100 23,870 24,750

19,140 20,020 20,570 21,450

17,270

104,500 108,900 114,400 118,800 124,300

18,150 18,920 19,800 20,570

15,730 16,280 17,160 17,710

11,990 12,870 13,420 14,300

13,200

79,200

13,970

84,700

14,850

89,100 94,600 99,000

15,620 16,500

9,020

55,000 59,400 64,900 69,300 74,800

9,900 10,670 11,550 12,320

8,580 9,130 10,010 10,560

4,950

29,700

4,840

5,720

35,200 39,600 45,100 49,500

6,600 7,370 8,250

5,720 6,270 7,150

9,900 15,400 19,800 25,300

1,210 1,650 2,420 3,300 4,070

1,430 1,980 2,860 3,410


