オリジナルうまい棒 新送料一覧 (2021/4/1から)_{※税込金額}

		_					
		50本	100本~300本	350本~400本	450本~600本	650本~800本	850本~10002
本州 :	新料金	550	990	1,430	1,980	2,860	3,410
北海道	新料金	660	1,210	1,650	2,420	3,300	4,070
沖縄県	新料金	5,170	7,700	9,900	15,400	19,800	25,300
			1050本~1200本	1250本~1400本	1450本~1600本	1650本~1800本	1850本~2000
本州 新料金			4,290	4,840	5,720	6,270	7,150
北海道 新料金			4,950	5,720	6,600	7,370	8,250
沖縄県新料金			29,700	35,200	39,600	45,100	49,500
			2050本~2200本	2250本~2400本	2450本~2600本	2650本~2800本	2850本~3000
本 	本州 新料金		7,700	8,580	9,130	10,010	10,560
北海道 新料金		が料金	9,020	9,900	10,670	11,550	12,320
沖絲	単県 新	料金	55,000	59,400	64,900	69,300	74,800
			3050本~3200本	3250本~3400本	3450本~3600本	3650本~3800本	3850本~40007
本 	州新	料金	11,440	11,990	12,870	13,420	14,300
北海	毎道 新	f料金 ————	13,200	13,970	14,850	15,620	16,500
沖絲	単県 新	が料金	79,200	84,700	89,100	94,600	99,000
			_				
			4050本~4200本	4250本~4400本	4450本~4600本	4650本~4800本	4850本~5000
本 	州新	料金	14,850	15,730	16,280	17,160	17,710
北海	毎道 新	f料金 ————	17,270	18,150	18,920	19,800	20,570
沖絲	は また	が料金	104,500	108,900	114,400	118,800	124,300
			•				
			5050本~5200本	5250本~5400本	5450本~5600本	5650本~5800本	5850本~6000
		料金	18,590	19,140	20,020	20,570	21,450
		f料金 ————	21,450	22,220	23,100	23,870	24,750
· 沖絲	電県 新	が料金	128,700	134,200	138,600	144,100	148,500
			6050本~6200本	6250本~6400本	6450本~6600本	6650本~6800本	6850本~7000
		料金 	24,200	22,880	23,430	24,310	24,860
		f料金 	25,520	26,400	27,170	28,050	28,820
冲殺	電県 新	f料金 ————	154,000	158,400	163,900	168,300	173,800
			I				
	111 +	led. A	7050本~7200本	7250本~7400本		7650本~7800本	7850本~8000
————	州 新	料金	25,740	26,290	27,170	27,720	28,600
11.34	<u> </u>	A Luk		00.470	04.050	00.400	
		料金	29,700	30,470	31,350	32,120	33,000
		料金料金	29,700 178,200	30,470 183,700	31,350 188,100	32,120 193,600	33,000 198,000
			178,200	183,700	188,100	193,600	198,000
沖絲	電県 新	料金	178,200 8050本~8200本	183,700 8250本~8400本	188,100 8450本~8600本	193,600 8650本~8800本	198,000 8850本~9000
沖紅本	電県 新 州 新	料金	178,200 8050本~8200本 29,150	183,700 8250本~8400本 30,030	188,100 8450本~8600本 30,580	193,600 8650本~8800本 31,460	198,000 8850本~9000 32,010
沖絡 本 北 <i>淮</i>	・	料金	178,200 8050本~8200本 29,150 33,770	183,700 8250本~8400本 30,030 34,650	188,100 8450本~8600本 30,580 35,420	193,600 8650本~8800本 31,460 36,300	198,000 8850本~9000 32,010 37,070
沖絡 本 北 <i>淮</i>	・	料金	178,200 8050本~8200本 29,150	183,700 8250本~8400本 30,030	188,100 8450本~8600本 30,580	193,600 8650本~8800本 31,460	198,000 8850本~9000 32,010
沖絡 本 北 <i>淮</i>	・	料金	178,200 8050本~8200本 29,150 33,770 203,500	183,700 8250本~8400本 30,030 34,650 207,900	188,100 8450本~8600本 30,580 35,420 213,400	193,600 8650本~8800本 31,460 36,300 217,800	198,000 8850本~9000 32,010 37,070 223,300
沖 本 北 注 沖 組	電県 新 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 一	 	178,200 8050本~8200本 29,150 33,770 203,500 9050本~9200本	183,700 8250本~8400本 30,030 34,650 207,900 9250本~9400本	188,100 8450本~8600本 30,580 35,420 213,400 9450本~9600本	193,600 8650本~8800本 31,460 36,300 217,800 9650本~9800本	198,000 8850本~9000 32,010 37,070 223,300 9850本~10000
沖絡 本 北海 沖絡	電県 新 新 新 新 新 新 新 新 新 新 新 新 新 新	料金 料金 (料金 (料金)料金	178,200 8050本~8200本 29,150 33,770 203,500 9050本~9200本 32,890	183,700 8250本~8400本 30,030 34,650 207,900 9250本~9400本 33,440	188,100 8450本~8600本 30,580 35,420 213,400 9450本~9600本 34,320	193,600 8650本~8800本 31,460 36,300 217,800 9650本~9800本 34,870	198,000 8850本~9000 32,010 37,070 223,300 9850本~10000 35,750
沖絡 本 北海 沖絡 本 北海	電県 新 新 新 新 新 電県 新 新 新 新	 	178,200 8050本~8200本 29,150 33,770 203,500 9050本~9200本	183,700 8250本~8400本 30,030 34,650 207,900 9250本~9400本	188,100 8450本~8600本 30,580 35,420 213,400 9450本~9600本	193,600 8650本~8800本 31,460 36,300 217,800 9650本~9800本	198,000 8850本~9000 32,010 37,070 223,300 9850本~10000